
GNT-P4813V6

16 Port Fast Ethernet 
PoE Switch
• 14 x 10/100Mbps PoE Ports
• 2 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE Ports 
• 2 x 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet Uplink Ports
• 1 x 1000Mbps SFP Uplink Port  (Combo)
•
•

Ports 1 to 14 - 30W PoE Maximum 
Ports 15 and 16 - 60W PoE

NW111-4

Product Guide

8 Port Full Gigabit  
PoE Switch 

8 Port Full Gigabit
Managed PoE Switch

• 8 x 10/100Mbps PoE+ Ports
• 2 x 10/100/1000Mbps Uplink Port
• 2 x Gbps SFP Uplink Ports
• Powered by 220VAC 

• 8 x 10/100/1000Mbps PoE+ Ports
• 2 x Gbps SFP Uplink Ports
• Supports IEEE 802.3af/at
• Layer 2 Network management

NW101-9

NW101-10

GNT-P1012G6

GNT-P1002M6

16 Port Full Gigabit 
PoE Switch
• 16 x 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Ports
• 2 x 1000Mbps SFP Uplink Ports
• Ports 1 to 14 - 30W PoE Maximum
• Ports 15 and 16 - 60W PoE

NW111-6 GNT-P1018G6

COMPLETE SECURITY SOLUTION AT WWW.REGALSECURITY.CO.ZA

SOLUTION PROVIDER 
FOR SURVEILLANCE

4 Port Full Gigabit 
PoE Switch 
• 4 x 10/100Mbps PoE+ Ports
• 1 x 10/100/1000Mbps Uplink Port
• 1 x Gbps SFP Uplink Port
• Powered by 220VAC 

NW101 GNT-P1006GA

Gigabit PoE

Gigabit Managed PoE

Fast Ethernet PoE

GNT-P2804M6

24 Port Full Gigabit
Managed PoE Switch
• 24 x 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Ports
• 4 x 10/100/1000Mpbs Ethernet 
   Uplink Ports
• 4 x 10/100/1000Mpbs SFP Uplink 
   Ports (Shared)
• PoE Budget - 400W
• Layer 2 Network management

NW114-4GNT-P1802M6

16 Port Full Gigabit
Managed PoE Switch
• 16 x 10/100/1000Mbps PoE+ Ports
• 2 x Gbps SFP Uplink Ports
• Supports IEEE 802.3af/at
• Layer 2 Network management

NW121-10

SOLUTION PROVIDER 
FOR SURVEILLANCE
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Mpumalanga
Emalahleni 
(Witbank): 
Mbombela 
(Nelspruit):

CONTACT US

SCAN TO VIEW ALL 
REGAL E-BROCHURES

Western Cape

Bellville:  021  949 6330

Northgate  :  021 510 1411

Ottery:   021  745  4989
Sybrand Park: 021  697 4777

KwaZulu Natal

Durban:  031 263 0901
Pietermaritzburg:

Pinetown:

Free State
Bloemfontein:

Limpopo
Polokwane:

Gauteng

Balfour
Alberton:

 Park:
Boksburg:
Centurion:
Edenvale:
Fourways:

 Krugersdorp:
  

Lynnwood:
Midrand: 

Montana:
Roodepoort:
Strijdom Park:

Accounts
email   
accounts@regalsecurity.co.za

Need Technical  
Support? 

Call ANY Regal branch and dial 2

Sales
email  
sales@regalsecurity.co.za

National Support Centre

Tel: 087 802 3920

email   
nsc.support@regalsecurity.co.za

 

Eastern Cape
East London: 

 Gqeberha (PE):

CUSTOMER SUPPORT

087 537 4166
011 640 2288
011 918 8505
012 653 0653
011 453 0229
011 467 8817
087 092 8100
011 888 5666
011 454 8009
012 460 4550 
011 312 7576
087 802 3939
011 760 1149
011 791 4770
016 931 0116
011 433 8943
087 537 4100

Linden:
Longmeadow: 

Vanderbijlpark:
Xavier (JHB South):
Exports:

043 735 4537
041 364 3885

013 656 4140

013 753 2831

051 447 6969 015 296 0531

087 803 4544
031 701 3222

BRANCHES

George:     087 537 4155

NW100-6

STAY 
CONNECTED,
COME RAIN 
OR SHINE.
8 Port Outdoor 
Switch

GNT-P4804F6

8 Port Weatherproof 
PoE Switch
• 6 x 10/100Mbps PoE+ Ports
• 2 x 10/100/1000Mbps PoE+ Ports
• 2 x 10/100/1000Mbps Uplink Ports
• 1 x Gbps SFP Uplink Port

NW100-6

Outdoor

Waterproof 
Connectors
• 4 x Weatherproof cable glands 
   for the NW139-5

HW22-9

PoE Injectors & Splitters 

Cascade PoE 
Transmitter
• 2 x 10/100Mbps PoE Downlink Ports
• 1 x 10/100Mbps PoE Uplink Port
• IEEE802.3af/at
• Maximum Transmission Distance: 100m

RJ45 Combiner
/Splitter
• 1 x 2 Port RJ45 Combiner
• 1 x 2 Port RJ45 Splitter
• Maximum Transmission Distance: 100m

Water-resistant Cascade 
PoE Transmitter
• 2 x 10/100Mbps PoE Downlink Ports
• 1 x 10/100Mbps PoE Uplink Port
• IEEE802.3af/at
• Maximum Transmission Distance: 100m
• Water-resistant housing

GNT-2722A

2 Port Gigabit Ethernet to Fibre 
Media Converter
• 2 x 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Ports
• 2 x Gbps Single Mode SC Fibre Ports
   - Transmission distances: Ethernet 
      up to 100m
• Fibre up to 10km
• 5VDC 1A Power Supply

NW100-7

1/9/16 Channel IP Screen 
Decoder
• ONVIF Compliant
• Simple, secure setup

NW276-4

IP Decoder

• HDMI 2 Cable Male to Male 0.5m
• HDMI 2 Cable Male to Male 2m
• HDMI 2 Cable Male to Male 5m
• HDMI 2 Cable Male to Male 10m
• HDMI 2 Cable Male to Male 20m

CB92-5-4KCB92-1-4K

CB92-10-4K

CB92-2-4K

CB92-20-4K

HDMI Cables

Media Converters

GNT-P2913AB

PoE Powered Ethernet to Fibre 
Media Convertor
• 1 x 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Ports
• 1 x Gbps Single Mode SC Fibre Ports
• Transmission distances: Up to 3km
• Powered by 12-48VDC or 
   PoE (802.3at/af)

NW160

NW139 NW139-5NW139-2GNT-69P31 GNT-6FP31 GNT-5313AB

4 Port Gigabit PoE Extender +1 GB 
TP + 1 GB SFP uplink (No PSU)
•  4 x 10/100/1000Mbps PoE+ Ports
• 1 x 10/100/1000Mbps Uplink Port
• 1 x Gbps SFP Uplink Port
• Powered by 12~52VDC or PoE (60W)

NW101-2 GNT-P1006G6


